




1           4,000          391,667            78,333           470,000         1,500,000        300,000          1,800,000          395,333            79,067         474,400            385,933         77,187          463,120         385,933 

2           3,000             71,250             14,250              85,500            750,000         150,000            900,000           102,525            20,505          123,030            71,250 

3         16,000        1,104,000         220,800         1,324,800         3,986,667         797,333          4,784,000        1,167,333          233,467      1,400,800            628,533       125,707          754,240         628,533 

4           4,500       4,125,000         825,000        4,950,000       18,750,000      3,750,000       22,500,000      11,473,763       2,294,753     13,768,515        4,687,500      937,500      5,625,000       4,125,000 

5            1,500              41,113              8,223           49,335             41,113 

6         30,000          137,500            27,500            165,000            750,000         150,000            900,000       1,635,000       327,000        1,962,000          140,000            28,000         168,000        122,500           24,500    147,000          122,500 

7           3,500         6,708,333      1,341,667      8,050,000        13,125,000      2,625,000        15,750,000      7,291,667     1,458,333    8,750,000      6,708,333 

8              500             16,125               3,225            19,350           16,500           3,300          19,800             16,125 

9            1,200            260,000           52,000             312,000            40,730               8,146           48,876          42,900           8,580          51,480           40,730 

10              200              5,600                1,120             6,720             5,720             1,144           6,864             5,600 

11              200              9,347               1,869             11,216             9,347 

12              300            21,600              4,320           25,920            21,600 

13              600           85,080             17,016         102,096           85,080 

14              450            73,635             14,727           88,362           73,635 

15              900            117,818            23,564           141,381           117,818 

16              250            20,283              4,057           24,340           20,283 

17              500             45,817               9,163           54,980            45,817 

18
arginine), indapamide, amlodipine (amlodipine besylate) 

           1,200          223,850            44,770         268,620         223,850 

19
arginine), indapamide, amlodipine (amlodipine besylate) 

             800          130,907             26,181         157,088          130,907 

20           6,500        12,187,500      2,437,500        14,625,000        3,825,900       765,180       4,591,080      3,825,900 

21               150            28,434              5,687             34,121           30,223           6,045          36,267             28,500           5,700            34,200           28,434 

22              200             1,980              396            2,376              1,980 

23         18,000         627,000          125,400            752,400         1,350,000         270,000          1,620,000          640,350           128,070         768,420        646,800        129,360        776,160         627,000 

24              500                   -   

25           5,500            366,667           73,333             440,000           80,208             16,042           96,250          88,229          17,646        105,875           80,208 

26                 15                   -   

27                112              12,161               2,432            14,594             12,161 

28           5,000             34,167              6,833              41,000            30,542               6,108           36,650           30,542 

29              900            390,000          78,000         468,000        405,000          81,000       486,000         390,000 

30           4,000            300,000          60,000            360,000            75,600              15,120           90,720           75,600 

31           9,000            585,000          117,000             702,000          247,425            49,485         296,910          247,425 

32              500        325,000         65,000       390,000         325,000 

33              250            18,590               3,718           22,308           19,296           3,859           23,155            18,590 

34           4,000        11,666,667      2,333,333        14,000,000        4,000,000         800,000         4,800,000        2,540,000      508,000    3,048,000      2,540,000 

35              500                   -   

36           3,000          182,500            36,500            219,000            375,000           75,000             450,000          195,550             39,110         234,660         107,800          21,560        129,360         107,800 

37           2,000           155,833             31,167            187,000            266,667           53,333             320,000           164,217            32,843         197,060          118,433         23,687         142,120           118,433 

38               120                   -   

39              300         6,750            1,350         8,100             7,755             1,551           9,306             6,750 

40              400            49,747              9,949           59,696           49,747 

41              560          5,833             1,167         7,000            6,648            1,330            7,977               14,616           2,923             17,539             5,833 

42           5,500         9,625,000      1,925,000         11,550,000       4,033,333          806,667     4,840,000         4,102,083       820,417       4,922,500      4,033,333 

43           3,500             37,917              7,583              45,500            36,925              7,385            44,310           36,925 

44              900          90,750           18,150        108,900           90,750 

45              500              7,583                1,517             9,100             7,583 

46         20,000         7,500,000      1,500,000         9,000,000      7,500,000 

47               130            373,750         74,750        448,500         373,750 

48              700             41,265              8,253            49,518            41,265 

49           7,500          175,000            35,000            210,000             612,500          122,500             735,000          218,750            43,750         262,500        221,875            44,375   266,250            235,938         47,188           283,125          175,000 

N



50         18,000         2,685,000         537,000          3,222,000           928,500       185,700         1,114,200         928,500 

51                 10                   -   

52              400            23,333              4,667             28,000              83,333           16,667             100,000            23,333 

53              850        1,416,667          283,333         1,700,000         5,666,667        1,133,333         6,800,000       1,416,667 

54           9,000          126,750            25,350             152,100            337,500           67,500             405,000           112,800            22,560          135,360          112,800 

55           3,000            58,250             11,650             69,900            66,100             13,220           79,320          68,475          13,695          82,170           58,250 

56              200           66,500            13,300             79,800            72,705              14,541           87,246           75,533           15,107         90,640           66,500 

57  
 6 

             250            40,583                8,117           48,700           40,583 

58           5,000         1,875,000         375,000          2,250,000          783,958           156,792         940,750         719,583         143,917       863,500          719,583 

59                60         108,000          21,600         129,600         108,000 

60                60       24,000           4,800       28,800          30,965            6,193          37,158           24,000 

61                  5                   -   

62           1,000            208,333            41,667             250,000             96,267         19,253           115,520           96,267 

63              800         1,400,000        280,000          1,680,000            567,933        113,587          681,520         567,933 

64         13,000          927,225           185,445        1,112,670        943,800        188,760      1,132,560            801,667       160,333         962,000         801,667 

65            1,400          1,155,000         231,000          1,386,000          430,453            86,091          516,544         430,453 

66           5,000         8,958,333       1,791,667        10,750,000       3,933,333          786,667      4,720,000      3,933,333 

67              480         2,600               520          3,120             2,600 

68              500               47,917             9,583               57,500             22,917              4,583           27,500            22,917 

69            1,200           84,000         16,800           100,800           80,050             16,010          96,060          73,700          14,740         88,440           73,700 

70           1,000           158,333            31,667            190,000             233,333           46,667            280,000          163,300            32,660         195,960          158,333 

71           6,000      2,500,000         500,000        3,000,000      25,000,000     5,000,000       30,000,000       7,125,000        1,425,000     8,550,000           14,000,000    2,800,000      16,800,000    8,000,000    1,600,000    9,600,000      2,500,000 

72           2,000         925,000          185,000          1,110,000         1,665,000         333,000          1,998,000          950,283           190,057       1,140,340         988,167        197,633     1,185,800         925,000 

73         20,000      4,666,667          933,333        5,600,000       32,500,000     6,500,000       39,000,000             4,500,000       900,000       5,400,000      4,500,000 

74              400            550,000          110,000            660,000         550,000 

75              500          3,333,333        666,667         4,000,000         246,000         49,200           295,200         246,000 

76              300          1,225,000         245,000          1,470,000       1,225,000 

77       120,000     17,000,000      3,400,000      20,400,000      27,900,000     5,580,000       33,480,000       15,000,000      3,000,000       18,000,000     14,355,000       2,871,000    17,226,000     14,355,000 

78           2,200            28,508              5,702            34,210           28,508 

79         12,000        5,000,000     1,000,000      6,000,000       12,500,000     2,500,000        15,000,000      2,400,000       480,000     2,880,000     5,200,000    1,040,000    6,240,000      2,400,000 

80           6,000          195,000           39,000            234,000           181,950            36,390          218,340         174,900         34,980       209,880          174,900 

81              200                   -   

82              700            577,500          115,500            693,000         577,500 

83           1,000             391,667           78,333             470,000          244,242            48,848         293,090        245,667          49,133       294,800          244,242 

84           2,500            250,000           50,000            300,000            90,021             18,004         108,025          121,458          24,291        145,749            90,021 

85              400        1,173,333          234,667         1,408,000        4,000,000        800,000         4,800,000        1,196,667          239,333      1,436,000        1,173,333 

86         70,000         700,000          140,000           840,000          2,041,667         408,333          2,450,000          576,333            115,267         691,600       676,667          135,333   812,000         660,917         132,183        793,100         576,333 

87              300             312,500           62,500             375,000           76,000             15,200           91,200           76,000 

88           5,000           104,167            20,833            125,000          1,416,667         283,333          1,700,000          722,083            144,417        866,500           456,708         91,342          548,050          104,167 

89         12,000       14,800,000     2,960,000        17,760,000        8,387,800    1,677,560     10,065,360      8,387,800 

90              500            645,833          129,167             775,000           311,642            62,328         373,970           311,642 

91                 10         3,800              760         4,560                9,217           1,843             11,060             3,800 

92                20           40,000           8,000           48,000           40,000 

93           1,000             145,833            29,167             175,000            67,500             13,500           81,000           67,500 

94              240         2,660               532          3,192             2,660 

95         12,000      2,200,000         440,000        2,640,000         5,500,000       1,100,000         6,600,000     4,200,000       840,000    5,040,000      2,200,000 

96           4,000                   -   

97            1,200       94,000          18,800      112,800           80,000            16,000             96,000            170,000           34,000             204,000           221,250            44,250         265,500         167,200          33,440       200,640           80,000 

98           3,000            300,000          60,000            360,000          323,725            64,745         388,470         167,475          33,495       200,970          167,475 

99           2,000          166,667            33,333           200,000             315,000           63,000             378,000         166,667 



100         20,000       50,000          10,000      60,000           66,667             13,333             80,000            650,000         130,000            780,000          56,650           11,330         67,980           50,000 

101           5,000                      -              287,500           57,500             345,000          148,708            29,742          178,450            249,833        49,967         299,800          148,708 

102         84,000                      -           6,230,000      1,246,000          7,476,000      2,008,300          401,660     2,409,960       1,871,100        374,220     2,245,320        1,871,100 

103              200                      -            30,250           6,050         36,300              32,320           6,464            38,784           30,250 

104                 15                      -              23,342              4,668           28,010            23,342 

105              800                      -         12,666,667      2,533,333        15,200,000    12,666,667 

106              300                      -                     -   

107

 

             350                      -               103,542           20,708              124,250            70,583              14,117           84,700           70,583 

108                 10                      -                     -   

109           5,000                      -            8,329,167      1,665,833         9,995,000       8,329,167 

110           1,000                      -            1,516,667         303,333          1,820,000       1,516,667 

111               140                      -              209,883            41,977             251,860         209,883 

112              750                      -               312,500           62,500             375,000           157,213             31,443         188,655           157,213 

113              400                      -              650,000         130,000            780,000          199,430            39,886          239,316          199,430 

114                50                      -              77,800             15,560           93,360              77,792         15,558            93,350           77,792 

115
(sitagliptin phosphate hydrate):

          3,000                      -            3,125,000         625,000          3,750,000        1,914,225          382,845      2,297,070        1,914,225 

116              250                      -             114,208            22,842          137,050          114,208 

117                50                      -                     -   

118           3,000                      -            1,575,000         315,000          1,890,000       1,575,000 

119              300                      -              21,888              4,378           26,265            21,888 

120            1,500                      -              387,500           77,500             465,000          197,663            39,533          237,195          197,663 

121            1,500                      -              247,500           49,500             297,000           122,875             24,575          147,450          122,875 

122              220                      -              806,667          161,333            968,000         440,000         88,000         528,000         440,000 

123           4,000                      -         28,333,333     5,666,667       34,000,000      2,800,000       560,000     3,360,000     2,800,000 

124           2,200                      -           7,150,000      1,430,000         8,580,000       3,575,000           715,000     4,290,000       4,130,133       826,027     4,956,160        2,360,600       472,120       2,832,720      2,360,600 

125                25                      -                     -   

126                 10                      -                     -   

127                 15                      -                     -   

128            1,200                      -              820,000         164,000            984,000          205,540             41,108         246,648         205,540 

129               150                      -            1,562,500          312,500          1,875,000       1,562,500 

130           5,000                      -               333,333           66,667            400,000          103,667            20,733          124,400             164,125         32,825          196,950          103,667 

131           5,000        17,500           3,500       21,000                      -             19,938           3,988          23,925            17,500 


